BREDA®

CONSUMER PROMOTION

\$200 CASH BACK

WITH THE PURCHASE OF ANY BREDA LAUNDRY PAIR

PROMOTION VALID MARCH 1 - DECEMBER 31, 2024

FILL OUT THE FORM AT THE WEBSITE BELOW, OR PRINT AND MAIL THE ATTACHED FORM TO THE ADDRESS PROVIDED

BREDA CONSUMER PROMO

PO BOX 1836 DUNDEE, FL 33838





BREDA®

CONSUMER PROMOTION



CASH BACK

WITH THE PURCHASE OF ANY BREDA LAUNDRY PAIR

PROMOTION VALID MARCH 1 - DECEMBER 31, 2024

MUST ORDER A WASHER (*LUWM81400 or LUWM91400*) AND A DRYER (*LUDH92700*) ON THE SAME ORDER/PROOF OF PURCHASE.

PRINT AND MAIL THE BELOW FORM AS WELL AS PROOF OF PURCHASE TO THE ADDRESS: BREDA CONSUMER PROMO, PO BOX 1836, DUNDEE, FL 33838

- OR -

FILL OUT THE ONLINE FORM AT:

BREDAHOMEAPPLIANCE.COM/BREDA-CONSUMER-PROMOTION/

| Name (First Last): | | | |
|-----------------------|--------|---------------|--|
| | | Phone Number: | |
| Mailing Address: | | | |
| City: | State: | Zip Code: | |
| Washer Serial Number: | | | |
| Drver Serial Number | | | |

Must Include Proof of Purchase







Promotion valid for laundry pairs purchased March 1, 2024 through December 31, 2024. Customer must order both a Washer (LUWM81400 or LUWM91400) and Dryer (LUDH92700) within the same order in order to qualify. Job and builder quotes are not eligible for the BREDA Consumer Promotion.



